Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-0454GE25 R0520 • Subject to change 1
EN0H-0454GE25 R0520
Water Metering
EW110 Series
Singlejet Water Meters
DN15...40 for cold and warm drinking water applications
APPLICATION
Honeywell Home EW110 Series singlejet dry water meter are

EW110 Series - Singlejet Water Meters
6 Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-0454GE25 R0520 • Subject to change
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice. When ordering, please
always state the type, the ordering or the part number.
Options
Scope of Delivery
• EW110 Series
• Two paper sealings
• Locking wire and seal
• Installation and setup instructions
Accessories
Item: Nominal size
diameter:
Flow rate:
Q3
Length: Ordering Number
DN for cold water for warm water
EW110 Series with
standard flow range
15 1.6 m³/h 110 mm EW1100AC0600 EW1101AC0600
15 2.5 m³/h 80 mm EW1100AC1100 EW1101AC1101
15 2.5 m³/h 110 mm EW1100AC1200 EW1101AC1200
20 2.5 m³/h 130 mm EW1100AC1400 EW1101AC1400
20 4 m³/h 130 mm EW1100AC2000 EW1101AC2000
EW110 Series with
extended flow range
15 6.3 m³/h 260 mm EW1100CC2800 EW1101CC2800
32 10 m³/h 260 mm EW1100CC3900 EW1101CC3900
40 16 m³/h 300 mm EW1100CC4600 EW1101CC4600
EW110 Series with
extended flow range
and M-Bus module
already fitted and
configured
15 2.5 m³/h 110 mm EW1100CM1200 EW1101CM1200
20 4 m³/h 130 mm EW1100CM2000 EW1101CM2000
25 6.3 m³/h 260 mm EW1100CM2800 EW1101CM2800
32 10 m³/h 260 mm EW1100CM3900 EW1101CM3900
40 16 m³/h 300 mm EW1100CM4600 EW1101CM4600
Description Dimension Part No.
EWA1 Connection set
Set of two union nuts, two sealings and two externally threaded brass tailpieces
(one pack per meter required) – sealable with locking wire